
1 Only During School Holidays

 
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row
The Denes Holmlands Road
West Park John Fowler Way
Faverdale Arriva Depot
The Denes Holmlands Road
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row

19
--
--
--

0659
0703
0708
0716

--

19
--
--
--

0729
0733
0738
0746

--

19
0744
0747
0756
0802
0808
0814
0821
0823

19 1

0759
0802
0810
0815
0819

--
--
--

19
--
--
--

0824
0830
0840
0849

--

19
0839
0842
0851
0856
0902
0908
0919

--

19 19 19 19
0914

Then
at

these
mins

44 14

past
each
hour
until

1344
0917 47 17 1347
0925 55 25 1355
0931 01 31 1401
0937 07 37 1407
0941 11 41 1411
0949 19 49 1419

-- -- -- --

19
1414
1417
1425
1431
1437
1441
1449

--

19
1444
1447
1456
1503
1509
1513
1522

--

19
1519
1522
1531
1538
1544
1548
1557

--

19
1549
1552
1601
1608
1614
1618
1627

--

19
1624
1627
1636
1643
1649
1653
1702

--

19
1654
1657
1706
1713
1719
1723
1732

--

19
1734
1737
1746
1753
1759
1803
1812

--

19
1759
1802
1810
1815
1819

--
--
--

19
1824
1827
1835
1840
1844

--
--
--

 
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row
The Denes Holmlands Road
West Park John Fowler Way
Faverdale Arriva Depot
The Denes Holmlands Road
Darlington Northgate

19
--
--
--

0659
0705
0710
0718

19
--
--
--

0729
0735
0740
0748

19
0744
0747
0755
0801
0807
0811
0819

19 19 19 19
0814

Then
at

these
mins

44 14

past
each
hour
until

1644
0817 47 17 1647
0825 55 25 1655
0831 01 31 1701
0837 07 37 1707
0841 11 41 1711
0849 19 49 1719

19
1714
1717
1725
1731
1737
1741
1749

19
1744
1747
1755
1759
1803

--
--

19
1814
1817
1825
1829
1833

--
--

 
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row
The Denes Holmlands Road
Faverdale Arriva Depot
The Denes Holmlands Road
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row

19
--
--
--

0958
1002

--
1008
1010

19
1030
1032
1038
1043
1047
1053

--
--

19 19 19 19
1055

Then
at

these
mins

30 55

past
each
hour
until

1730
1057 32 57 1732
1103 38 03 1738
1108 43 08 1743
1112 47 12 1747
1118 53 18 1753

-- -- -- --
1120 -- 20 --

19
1755
1757
1803
1808
1812
1818

--
1820

19 Darlington to West Park

via Faverdale - Valid from Sunday, January 4, 2026 to Tuesday, April 14, 2026

Monday to Friday - Darlington Tubwell Row

Saturday - Darlington Northgate

Sunday - Darlington Tubwell Row


	Monday to Friday - Darlington Tubwell Row
	Saturday - Darlington Northgate
	Sunday - Darlington Tubwell Row

