

# 19 Darlington to West Park

via Faverdale - Valid from Sunday, January 4, 2026 to Tuesday, April 14, 2026

## Monday to Friday - Darlington Tubwell Row

	19	19	19	19 <sup>1</sup>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
Darlington Northgate	--	--	0744	0759	--	0839	0914	44	14	1344	1414	1444	1519	1549	1624	1654	1734	1759	1824
Darlington Tubwell Row	--	--	0747	0802	--	0842	0917	47	17	1347	1417	1447	1522	1552	1627	1657	1737	1802	1827
The Denes Holmlands Road	--	--	0756	0810	--	0851	0925	55	25	1355	1425	1456	1531	1601	1636	1706	1746	1810	1835
West Park John Fowler Way	0659	0729	0802	0815	0824	0856	0931	01	31	1401	1431	1503	1538	1608	1643	1713	1753	1815	1840
Faverdale Arriva Depot	0703	0733	0808	0819	0830	0902	0937	07	37	1407	1437	1509	1544	1614	1649	1719	1759	1819	1844
The Denes Holmlands Road	0708	0738	0814	--	0840	0908	0941	11	41	1411	1441	1513	1548	1618	1653	1723	1803	--	--
Darlington Northgate	0716	0746	0821	--	0849	0919	0949	19	49	1419	1449	1522	1557	1627	1702	1732	1812	--	--
Darlington Tubwell Row	--	--	0823	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

<sup>1</sup> Only During School Holidays

## Saturday - Darlington Northgate

	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
Darlington Northgate	--	--	0744	0814	44	14	1644	1714	1744	1814			
Darlington Tubwell Row	--	--	0747	0817	47	17	1647	1717	1747	1817			
The Denes Holmlands Road	--	--	0755	0825	55	25	1655	1725	1755	1825			
West Park John Fowler Way	0659	0729	0801	0831	01	31	1701	1731	1759	1829			
Faverdale Arriva Depot	0705	0735	0807	0837	07	37	1707	1737	1803	1833			
The Denes Holmlands Road	0710	0740	0811	0841	11	41	1711	1741	--	--			
Darlington Northgate	0718	0748	0819	0849	19	49	1719	1749	--	--			

## Sunday - Darlington Tubwell Row

	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
Darlington Northgate	--	1030	1055	30	55	1730	1755
Darlington Tubwell Row	--	1032	1057	32	57	1732	1757
The Denes Holmlands Road	--	1038	1103	38	03	1738	1803
Faverdale Arriva Depot	0958	1043	1108	43	08	1743	1808
The Denes Holmlands Road	1002	1047	1112	47	12	1747	1812
Darlington Northgate	--	1053	1118	53	18	1753	1818
Darlington Northgate	1008	--	--	--	--	--	--
Darlington Tubwell Row	1010	--	1120	--	20	--	1820